13. Morbischer Lauftag 2013

27.April 2013

Klassen - Ergebnis 5000m

1. 1519 Bosch Sarah
W-u16
1. 1747 Peck Johanna
2. 1534 Bruckner Katharina
3. 1625 Gumpinger Fiona
4. 1660 Kogl Barbara
5. 1724 Fromel Jasmin
W-U18
1. 1627 Worfram Lotte
2. 1921 Horvath Fanni
W-Hauptkl.
1. 1755 Lehner Claudia
2. 1649 Timea Markus
3. 1501 Eimer Birgit
W-30
1. 1528 Rakowitz Caroline
2. 1716 Kos Nina
3. 1656 Zimmermann Manuela
4. 1638 Gelbmann Sylvia
5. 1514 Filipovic-Eberherr Manda
1753 Tax Michaela
W-40
1. 1657 Horvath Andrea
2. 1751 Hiittinger Margit
3. 1604 Gludovatz Bettina
4. 1738 Kroell Alexandra
5. 1651 Lederer lidiko

NOC City

Wien

Gols

Mannersdorf

Neusiedl Am

Bruck An De

Traiskirchen

Péttelsdorf

Szekesfeher

Weiden

Sopron

Wien

Spielberg

Barnbach

Pama

Pamhagen

Vésendorf

Eisenstadt

Pama

Enzersdorf/

Mattersburg

Furth

Sopron

It-gols

LTC-Seewinkel

HSV Laufsport Kaisersteinbruch

Tri Team Pottsching

LTC-Seewinkel

P3 Top Team Tri Niederésterreich

LTV BAWAG PSK Kéflach

VfB Energy Pama

VfB Energy Pama

VfB Energy Pama

evApart

Soproni Atletika Club

27.04.2013 - 21:17:56

3:51.66

4:51.43

3:48.97

4:14.67

3:46.90

4:07.63

4:13.94

4:57.61

4:13.81

5:20.25

4:42.14

5:36.73

3:37.69

4:17.16

3:47.26

5:37.72

3:44.57

4:14.46

3:56.28

5:01.52

4:41.99

4:58.14

3:20.37

3:58.97

3:28.89

4:16.50

4:25.38

4:36.45

4:11.80

4:50.34

5:03.51

5:57.60

5:04.01

4:05.18

4:41.75

4:18.05

4:49.05

4:07.59

5:28.10

4:58.55

6:07.83

5:03.87

6:16.67

4:26.65

4:56.45

4:07.35

3:57.26

4:08.06

4:56.57

4:41.80

4:46.65

4:42.90

5:25.59

51072

5:31.28

4:03.01

3:50.52

5:07.90

5:05.82

4:02.25

4:02.30

4:35.21

4:56.62

5:01.00

4:48.97

3:39.39

3:52.85

3:51.01

4:10.11

4:34.47

4:29.23

4:26.14

4:49.26

5:46.80

5:47.54

5:05.08

4:16.10

4:33.42

4:38.63

4:30.39

4:51.37

5:28.38

5:24.77

5:46.63

5:46.32

6:11.42

6:53.29

4:26.37

4:23.46

4:45.96

4:57.66

5:52.42

4:13.00

5:41.53

4:05.98

4:50.03

5:02.78

3:46.80

3:56.67

4:36.82

4:42.87

5:49.82

4:28.29

4:44.33

6:00.07

5:53.83

6:00.08

4:33.52

4:19.88

4:19.41

4:55.58

5:06.39

5:38.30

4:19.55

5:46.06

4:14.75

5:16.51

4:58.38

3:52.59

4:09.91

4:44.46

4:47.69

5:54.91

4:33.49

4:54.20

5:25.13

5:47.93

6:12.21

29:37.58

25:00.60

25:52.90

28:28.01

29:52.99

32:44.96

24:26.66

31:11.53

24:31.39

28:40.08

29:40.96

22:34.64

23:56.70

27:33.87

27:57.07

34:31.31

DNF

26:45.03

27:59.99

31:24.59

34:06.01

35:34.94

+52.30

+3:27.41

+4:52.39

+7:44.36

+6:44.87

+4:08.69

+5:09.57

+1:22.06

+4:59.23

+5:22.43

+11:56.67

+1:14.96

+4:39.56

+7:20.98

+8:49.91
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13. Morbischer Lauftag 2013 - 27.April 2013
Klassen - Ergebnis 5000m

Bib Name NOC City

1. 1718 Fossleitner Magdalena A Admont ASKO Admont 40318 (1) 41498 (1) 42151 (1) 42143 (1) 25:51.06
4:25.82 (1) 4:15.22 (1)
2. 1904 Blazeg Gabriele A Morbisch 44315 (3) 507.87 (2) 5:16.67 (2) 5:19.49 (2) 31:10.84 +5:19.78
5:17.12 (2) 5:18.88 (2)
3. 1654 Rab Christine A Wien 45191 (4) 51041 (4) 52217 (3) 5:23.30 (3) 31:57.82 +6:06.76
5:30.86 (3) 5:29.37 (3)
4. 1730 Sallay Judith H Sopron RLC-Mérbisch 4:36.99 (2) 527.73 (3) 5148.18 (4) 5:54.52 (4) 33:54.92 +8:03.86
6:02.88 (4) 6:01.09 (4)
W-60
1. 1628 Strassner Edit Karolina A Sopron LC Parndorf 43897 (1) 45578 (1) 5:14.12 (1) 51852 (1) 30:54.58
5:20.87 (1) 5:22.25 (1)
M-U14
1. 1748 Schmelzer Elias A Gols LT Gols 311895 (1) 3:4074 (1) 314553 (1) 35429 (1) 22:14.54
35253 (1) 3:36.90 (1)
2. 1745 Schuster Tobias A Gols LT Gols 3:26.56 (2) 3:55.94 (2) 35711 (2) 3:49.85 (2) 23:15.86 +1:01.32
4:07.96 (2) 3:52.37 (2)
M-U16
1. 1746 Lehner Manuel A Halbturn LT Gols 3:15.42 (1) 32459 (1) 337.77 (1) 346.76 (1) 22:10.30
3:55.64 (1) 4:05.30 (1)
2. 1521 Bosch Florian A  Wien 32093 (2) 3:40.49 (2) 3:47.85 (2) 406.66 (2) 22:54.42 +44.12
4:07.62 (2) 3:46.39 (2)
3. 1554 Schiessling Rene A Scharndorf HSV Laufsport Kaisersteinbruch 32491 (3) 3:48.04 (3) 40211 (3) 41461 (3) 24:21.02 +2:10.72
42327 (3) 42352 (3)
4. 1935 Eschberger Erik A Wien 35209 (4) 4:0063 (4) 4:12.48 (4) 4:12.58 (4) 25:00.39 +2:50.09
4:24.87 (4) 4:09.38 (4)
M-U18
1. 1633 Baumgartner Thomas A  Wien SC Maccabi Wien 32511 (1) 3:39.28 (1) 34317 (1) 401.19 (1) 23:00.48
414,97 (1) 3:53.59 (1)
2. 1734 Block Werner A  Bruck An De 401.55 (2) 4:33.36 (2) 44233 (2) 5:20.87 (2) 28:44.30 +5:43.82
45891 (2) 5:02.32 (2)
M-Hauptkl.
1. 1916 Koder Thomas A Bad Schéna TRI TEAM BUCKLIGE WELT 24455 (1) 2:58.73 (1) 3:04.84 (1) 3:07.80 (1) 18:20.42
3:00.79 (1) 3:12.15 (1)
2. 1505 Ladits Christoph A  Zillingdorf  Nora Racing Team 25085 (2) 3:05.36 (2) 31006 (2) 317.79 (2) 18:41.51 +21.09
3:09.16 (2) 3:05.68 (2)
3. 1721 Salchenegger Christian A Graz TSV Grizzly.cc Gratwein 3:06.57 (4) 313.77 (3) 3:18.08 (3) 3:14.76 (3) 19:23.82 +1:03.40
3:14.90 (3) 3:12.83 (3)
4. 1740 Kafer Markus A  Stotzing Stotzing 30457 (3) 3:14.90 (4) 32098 (4) 32590 (4) 20:08.82 +1:48.40
3:20.11 (4) 3:28.80 (4)
5. 1524 Hutter Ferdinand A Wien OK Gittis 3:20.87 (5) 3:3203 (5) 3:37.77 (5) 3:49.85 (5) 22:15.88 +3:55.46
3:55.49 (5) 3:54.56 (5)
6. 1659 Fleischhacker Philipp A Frauenkirch 34320 (7) 34437 (7) 357.45 (6) 40579 (6) 23:44.88 +5:24.46
4:04.20 (6) 3:59.28 (6)
7. 1709 Samwald Florian A  Stotzing ASKO Fallig Hoppers 3:38.30 (6) 3:52.40 (6) 4:0243 (7) 4:08.56 (7) 24:03.44 +5:43.02
4:15.26 (7) 4:01.48 (7)
8. 1650 Lederer Gabor H Sopron Soproni Atletika Club 34992 (8) 42247 (8) 455465 (8) 5:11.03 (8) 28:29.66 +10:09.24
4:59.67 (8) 5:07.86 (8)
9. 1503 Muschnig Christopher A Neunkirchen 4:27.82 (9) 4:55.76 (9) 5:08.18 (9) 5:10.85 (9) 30:22.62 +12:02.20
5:13.24 (9) 5:18.64 (9)

27.04.2013 - 21:17:56
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M-40

M-50

M-70+

Bib Name

1511 Tiefengraber Johannes

1527 Spiess Sebastian

1509 Kogler Andreas

1661 Gelbmann Thomas

1754 Romero Christian

1558 Jakowitsch Michael

1515 Eberherr Christian

1507 Schwarz Werner

1576 Huber Gerald

1905 Blazek Manfred

1531 Grafl Gerhard

1729 Sallay Fenec

1726 Freidl Giinter

1601 Prenner Roman

1739 Kroll Wolfgang

1717 Fossl Josef

1710 Einédmaier Hubert

1756 Szabo Kurt

1504 Schiemer Andreas

1956 Dogl Josef

1655 Rab Karl

1502 Kravagna Gerhard

1582 Mussil Albert

13. Morbischer Lauftag 2013 - 27.April 2013
Klassen - Ergebnis 5000m

NOC City

Birkfeld ASVO Birkfeld
Wien

Zlllingdorf  LC Blattla
Pamhagen

Weiden LTC-Seewinkel

Bad Sauerbr

Vésendorf

Bad Sauerbr

Mattersburg

Mérbisch

Lichtenwért  wheel feel

Sopron RLC-Mérbisch
Bergheim

Maiersdorf

Grafenegg TRV Radstudio Krems
Admont RC ARBO Selzthal

GroRhéflein  ASKO Féllig Hoppers

Parndorf 1. LC Parndorf

Neunkirchen

Wr Neudorf

Wien

Kottingbrun

Wien hsv wien

P3 Top Team Tri Niederésterreich

27.04.2013 - 21:17:56

14:3

3:05.46

3:23.58

3:02.92

3:37.85

3:15.19

3:35.52

3:35.23

4:02.75

3:44.57

4:14.65

3:56.35

4:22.84

4:09.86

4:53.45

2:53.49

3:32.81

3:15.18

3:31.30

4:12.58

4:47.08

4:17.96

5:16.21

4:31.01

518.71

3:36.89

3:48.91

3:22.17

3:56.56

3:34.07

4:08.04

3:53.35

4:34.60

3:57.50

4:52.31

4:00.23

5:11.79

4:27.82

5:13.35

4:41.51

5:19.26

4:35.12

4:21.82

4:42.06

4:59.28

3:45.88

4:13.39

3:14.40

3:19.50

3:14.83

3:30.92

3:26.29

3:24.71

3:41.00

4:04.95

4:02.07

4:03.29

4:02.11

4:31.03

4:26.06

4:48.36

3:18.85

3:17.38

3:24.22

3:32.07

4:31.62

4:47.38

4:45.06

5:03.00

5:14.35

5:05.85

3:38.96

3:35.95

3:35.15

3:43.58

3:49.97

4:04.15

4:09.99

4:18.66

4:33.72

4:51.20

4:30.59

4:47.20

4:56.00

5:18.35

5:00.07

5:05.25

4:23.83

4:05.61

5:01.35

4:47.90

3:56.62

4:11.23

3:18.75

3:20.88

3:30.66

3:50.50

4:05.78

4:13.65

4:35.68

3:33.83

3:27.31

4:36.08

5:04.16

5:21.58

3:4352

3:42.96

3:57.92

4:19.95

4:41.55

5:05.92

5:08.16

5:02.75

4:19.15

5:02.96

4:04.76

3:28.16

3:30.83

3:37.96

3:59.67

4:14.58

4:22.94

4:44.47

3:45.33

3:34.29

4:42.80

5:19.60

5:24.90

3:41.88

3:56.62

3:59.50

4:29.06

4:47.34

5:12.85

5:10.89

5:13.23

4:20.93

4:59.37

4:06.28

19:54.17

20:22.40

20:53.38

23:22.77

24:31.89

25:41.76

27:46.62

20:25.24

20:47.57

27:45.05

29:52.50

31:00.01

22:14.22

22:22.67

23:38.49

25:48.39

27:49.16

28:51.54

30:22.38

30:32.48

26:06.48

29:42.49

24:23.64

+28.23

+59.21

+3:28.60

+4:37.72

+5:47.59

+7:52.45

+22.33

+7:19.81

+9:27.26

+10:34.77

+8.45

+1:24.27

+3:34.17

+5:34.94

+6:37.32

+8:08.16

+8:18.26

+3:36.01
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13. Morbischer Lauftag 2013 - 27.April 2013
Klassen - Ergebnis 5000m

Bib Name NOC City

2. 1749 Boroczky Zoltan H  Sopron 1. Laufclub Parndorf 40475 (2) 42477 (2) 4:45.08 (2) 45197 (2) 28:24.09 +4:00.45

50450 (2) 5:07.09 (2)

27.04.2013 - 21:17:56
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